12/01/2022
09:06:36

COST OF SALES

NORMAL STOCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP) PARTS

DEALER PHASEOUT (DP)

MANUAL ORDER (MO) PARTS

NON-STOCK (NS) PARTS

NO PHASEOUT (NP) PARTS

OBSOLETE (OB) PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (RBH) PARTS

SOLD NOT STOCKED

TOTAL COST OF SALES
LOST SALES (MEMO)
CREDIT/RETURNS (MEMO)

UNUSUAL SALES (MEMO)

INVESTMENT

NORMAL STOCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP)

DEALER PHASEOUT (DP)

MANUAL ORDER (MO) PARTS

NON-STOCK (NS) PARTS

NO PHASEOUT (NP) PARTS

OBSOLETE (OB) PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (RBH) PARTS

TOTAL INVESTMENT

DIRTY CORE INVENTORY
NEW CORE INVENTORY

ACTIVITY

CURRENT

1-3 MONTHS

4-6 MONTHS

7-9 MONTHS

10-12 MONTHS
13-24 MONTHS

25 MONTHS OR MORE

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

STORE 07 BRANCH 01 BECK NISSAN INC. MM/YY 11/22

11
304
112

SUMMARY

PIECES

11
328
330

PIECES

100.0%

259062.35
74801.93
13.48
0.00
114321.21

456269.94

155 .30
52985.27
20609.02

EXT VALUE
345307.93
317292.61

80.43
0.00
36206.58

699182.20

1600.00
5445.00

EXT VALUE
291524.92
257262.36
103741.26

45422.84
1230.82
0.00
0.00

VALUE%

VALUE%

PAGE 1

3114100.22
897044.00
737492
0.00
1323823.65
0.00

0.00

0.00
176173.58

5511879.37

4933.39
524166.53
261879.73

ACCUM

VALUE%
41.6%
78.3%
93:1%
99.5%
99.6%
99.6%

100.0%
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OUTSTANDING ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL OUTSTANDING ORDERS

PROCESSED ORDERS

RECEIPTS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL PROCESSED ORDERS
FORCED.ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL RECEIPTS

PURCHASES DISCOUNT

118

2393

MONTHLY ANALYSIS
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SUMMARY

PIECES

PIECES

0
0
0
0
0
1339
0
0
0
0
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EXT VALUE

247382

23354
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.00
.00
.00

0

5165858.
0.

2647147.
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2533951.
956.
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348352.
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STORE 07 BRANCH 01 BECK NISSAN INC. MM/YY

ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS

ADDED PARTS

DELETED PARTS

MINUS ADJUSTMENTS

PLUS ADJUSTMENTS

PHYSICAL INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS
RETURNED PARTS

RETURNED CORE PARTS

NEGATIVE BALANCE ADJUSTMENTS
COST PRICE ADJUSTMENTS
INVENTORY REALLOCATION

TOTAL ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS

APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING

APPRECIATION - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE
APPRECIATION - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APPRECIATION

FIRST PRICING - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE
FIRST PRICING - MANUAL UPDATE

TOTAL APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING

OPENING/CLOSING SUMMARY

OPENING INVENTORY

CLOSING INVENTORY
PERCENT OF CHANGE

MISCELLANEOUS

BUSINESS

OUT OF STOCK

NO COST

NO FACTORY RECORD

NO SERVICE

MINUS ON HAND

PHASED IN

CONVERTED TO AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP)

RATIOS

LEVEL OF SERVICE

STOCK ORDER PERFORMANCE
GROSS TURNOVER RATE
TRUE TURNOVER RATE

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

SUMMARY

PIECES

-461
326
449
-76

PIECES

11502
12696
10.4%

PIECES

397

-6

300
681

11/22

646839.
699182.

8.1%

EXT VALUE

13479.

=991,

13215.
45021.

83
20

.00
.00

49

.00

34
78
17
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14390.14
2235.51
-99950..55
28771.62
10026.72
-213831.26

-233199.58

-33568.60

521595.07
699182.20
34.0%



